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Prompts21 days of prayer & fasting

Thursday, February 1
Pray that God will reveal Himself and His glory over the next 21 
days. Pray that we would be drawn to deeper intimacy with Him. 

(Exodus 33:18-19)

Friday, February 2 
Pray the Lord would reveal error or sin in you. Confess and repent, 

so that the Spirit can lead you in the way everlasting. 
(Psalm 139:23-24)

Saturday, February 3 
Pray for our city to taste and see the love of Christ in and through the 

lives of the members of Watermark and other believers. 
(2 Thessalonians 3:1) 

Sunday, February 4 
Pray that our church would be a unified church across all 

generations, making disciples and reaching the lost. 
(1 Corinthians 12:12-14) 

Monday, February 5 Pray that the Lord would help you work heartily for Christ in your 
home, workplace, or school. (Colossians 3:23-24) 

Tuesday, February 6 Pray for your neighbors and ask God for opportunities to share and 
show the love of Christ to them. (Matthew 22:37-39) 

Wednesday, February 7 Pray for the spread of the gospel among the unreached people 
groups of the world. (Matthew 28:19-20)
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Thursday, February 8 
Sit quietly before the Lord and pray He would speak to you through 
His Word to reveal more of His character. Wait and listen for Him. 

(Psalm 130:5-6) 

Friday, February 9 
Pray that the Lord would reveal any unrighteousness in you. 

Confess to other believers and thank God for His forgiveness. 
(1 John 1:9) 

Saturday, February 10 Express gratitude and praise to God. Pray for your life to be marked 
by joy, regardless of circumstances. (1 Thessalonians 5:16-18)  

Sunday, February 11 
Pray that Watermark would be a Bible-revering church and that 

Scripture would be our authority, conscience, and guide. 
(1 Timothy 3:16-17) 

Monday, February 12 
Ask God to reveal areas of your life where you grumble or complain 

and give you a renewed desire to glorify Him in these areas. 
(Philippians 2:14-16) 

Tuesday, February 13 Pray for your family, specifically for any who are hurting. Pray for 
family members who are far from God. (Mark 3:34-35) 

Wednesday, February 14 
(Valentine’s day) 

Thank God for being a good Father whose love endures forever and 
pray for God to reveal more of His steadfast love to you today. 

(1 Chronicles 16:34) 
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Thursday, February 15
Sit silently before the Lord and reflect on the gift of your salvation. 

Ask the Spirit to show you where the Lord is sustaining you. 
(Psalm 62:1-2) 

Friday, February 16 
Reflect on your forgiveness offered through Christ Jesus. Confess 
areas of your life where you have sought to control or manage sin. 

(Psalm 32:5) 

Saturday, February 17 Pray for our local and national government. Pray God would give our 
leaders the wisdom to lead according to His truth. (1 Timothy 2:1-2) 

Sunday, February 18 
Give thanks to the Lord that you are a member of the household of 

God. Pray for the gathering of our church body today. 
(Ephesians 2:19–21) 

Monday, February 19 Think through a list of people you will encounter today. As the Lord 
brings people to mind, pray for each by name. (Colossians 1:9) 

Tuesday, February 20 Confess that you don’t always know what to pray and ask the Spirit 
to intercede on your behalf. (Romans 8:26) 

Wednesday, February 21
Pray with thanksgiving for how God worked in and through you the 

past 21 days. Ask the Spirit to continue this work in you. 
(Colossians 4:2) 


